

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 87/2019

PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

IA 7134/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

Date : 01-02-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Madhavi Khare, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Apoorva Bhumes, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before a Bench of which one of us
(Vineet Saran, J.) is not a Member.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR