

ITEM NO.32

Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17499/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-04-2019 in WA No. 45156/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SANJAY SHANKAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.R. and IA No.101575/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES

IA No. 75098/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 65737/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 96199/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 75101/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 101572/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 101575/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 23711/2019 (XI)

Date : 02-07-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Parties:

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Amol Chitravanshi, Adv.

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, AOR

Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravish Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Alok Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Som, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir S. Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with W.P. (C) 87 of 2019.

List these matters on 08.07.2021.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER