

ITEM NO.11 Court 2 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 87/2019

PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No. 47314/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 7134/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17499/2019 (XI)

(I.R. and IA No.101575/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES

IA No. 75098/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 65737/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 96199/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 75101/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 101572/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

SLP(C) No. 23711/2019 (XI)

Date : 08-07-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Parties:

Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Apoorva Bhumes, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Alok Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Som, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dueby, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Eklavya Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

Mr. Shakti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Kheta, Adv.

Mr. Sheezan Hashmi, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Ms. Nandita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, AOR

Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravish Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel is permitted to file counter affidavit within a period of two weeks from today. Rejoinder affidavit within two weeks thereafter.

List after four weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER