

ITEM NO.804
(Mentioning)

Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 87/2019

PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17499/2019 (XI)

(I.R. and IA No.101575/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 09-08-2021 This petition (only SLP (C) No. 17499/2019) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Apoorva Bhumes, AOR

Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR
Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, AOR
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR
Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP (C) No. 17499/2019:

List in the last week of September, 2021.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER